Top Ten Team Scores
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31st Big 10 Tournament

At Northwestern

Team Champion Purdue - 18 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

18
17
16
13
13
13

Champions and Place Winners

121

128

136

145

155

165

175

UNL
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Robert Burwell - lllinois
Larry Whittier - Northwestern

Rometo Macias - lowa
Robert Johnston - Michigan

Duane Hanson - Northwestern
Edward Bohannon - lllinois

Richard Nelson - Minnesota
Bob Folk - Purdue

Joe Roman - Indiana
Jim Woltz - lowa

James Galles - Michigan
Gene Jeys - lowa

Mike Rajcevich - Purdue
Roderick Lister - Minnesota

George Bollas - Ohio State
Joseph Aldworth - Minnesota
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Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

7 Michigan 11
8 Northwestern 10
9 Wisconsin 4
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2nd:
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2nd:

2nd:

William Hill - Wisconsin

George Voorhess - lllinois

Ben Mottelson - Purdue

Virgil Counsell - lowa

Bob Roberts - Purdue

Roland Harkness - lllinois

Carl Abell - Ohio State

Lester Schmidt - Indiana
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