31st Big 10 Tournament At Northwestern

Team Champion Purdue - 18 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Top Ten Team Scores Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

1 Purdue	18 (1)	7 Michigan	11	(1)
2 Iowa	17 (1)	8 Northwestern	10	(1)
3 Illinois	16 (1)	9 Wisconsin	4	
4 Ohio State	13 (1)			
4 Minnesota	13 (1)			
4 Indiana	13 (1)			

Champions and Place Winners

121	1st: Robert Burwell - Illinois 3rd: Larry Whittier - Northwestern	2nd: William Hill - Wisconsin
128	1st: Rometo Macias - Iowa 3rd: Robert Johnston - Michigan	2nd: George Voorhess - Illinois
136	1st: Duane Hanson - Northwestern 3rd: Edward Bohannon - Illinois	2nd: Ben Mottelson - Purdue
145	1st: Richard Nelson - Minnesota 3rd: Bob Folk - Purdue	2nd: Virgil Counsell - Iowa
155	1st: Joe Roman - Indiana 3rd: Jim Woltz - Iowa	2nd: Bob Roberts - Purdue
165	1st: James Galles - Michigan 3rd: Gene Jeys - Iowa	2nd: Roland Harkness - Illinois
175	1st: Mike Rajcevich - Purdue 3rd: Roderick Lister - Minnesota	2nd: Carl Abell - Ohio State
UNL	1st: George Bollas - Ohio State 3rd: Joseph Aldworth - Minnesota	2nd: Lester Schmidt - Indiana